The Nundah Cup - Sunday 29th July CHAMPAGNE CROQUET

Corporate & Resident Teams Challenge 9.30am - 3pm

ENTRY FORM

MAJOR EVENT SPONSOR GOLD EVENT SPONSOR NON-PLAYING SPONSOR
TEAM ENTRY SINGLE PLAYER ENTRY
Team name Company
Contact person Contact number
Email address
Address
Number of lunches required (please alert us to any special food requirements including children under 12yrs)
Signature PLEASE TICK – We agree with the Terms & Conditions

EFT PAYMENT: Due 13th July 2018 - Please use your team name as the payment reference

Toombul Croquet Club Inc.

BSB 124 001

A/C 10166525

Email payment receipt to info@toombulcroquet.com



Terms & Conditions:

- 1. I the applicant/s have read and agree to the stated terms and conditions.
- 2. I the applicant/s agrees to adhere to any instruction or direction given by any authorised representative of The Toombul Croquet Club Committee.
- 3. I the applicant/s will be responsible for my conduct and undertake that it will be in a sportsmanlike manner.
- 4. The referee / umpire's decision is final and no further appeal will be entered into.
- 5. The Toombul Croquet Club, its events committee, its servants or any other related person or entity will not be liable for any loss or injury occurred with any event associated with The Nundah Cup event or the club.
- 6. I give permission for any photos taken on the day to be used by Toombul Croquet Club to promote events.
- 7. I the applicant/s agree to have fun.